108 F LE X I B LE C A B LE PROTEC TI O N S YS TE M S FO R A PPL I C ATI O NS W ITH H I G H R EQ U I R EM ENTS
—
Abrasion protection sleeves, tools
Type SS/SV & EWZ
—
Type SS/SV - Abrasion protection sleeve
—
Type EWZ - Draw-in tool
 Order no.
Fits to conduit size Outside Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)NW Metric
SS/SV BSS-17 17 20 42.0  22.0
BSS-23 23 25 49.0  26.0
BSS-29 29 32 55.0  26.0
BSS-36 36 40 63.0  30.0
BSS-48 48 50 75.0  30.0
BSS-56G 56 68 90.0  33.0
BSV-70G 70 80 108.0  60.0
Abrasion protection for corrugated conduits in positions exposed to chafing
Increases the life time of moving conduits
PA 6
Order no.
black with hole
Order no.
black with handle Fits to conduit size NW
Width x Length x Depth
(mm)
EWZ EWZ-02 EWZ-03 7.5–34 117.7 x 45.2 x 71.9
Suitable for drawing in cables or wires into PMA Divisible System conduits or other slit conduits
Designed in a handy shape and equipped with a practical hand grip for wedging or with hole for direct holding of the wires
Polyamide 6.6
Colour: black